Annex A

Review of the Frimley Green Polling District and Polling Place

South (1A)

Property

Acorn Avenue
Ashley Close
Bartlett Place
Bedford Avenue
Bedford Crescent
Bedford Lane
Beech Road
Beresford Close
Bramble Bank
Buckhurst Road
Chartwell

Clifton Gardens
Cross Gardens
Cross Lane
Elmcroft Close
Elsley Close
Frimley Green Road
Garrick Way
Gloucester Close
Grenville Gardens
Gresham Way
Guildford Road
Hadleigh Gardens
Heenan Close
Henley Drive
Kings Mews
Kingsmead
Milden Close
Milden Gardens
Nursery Close
Queensway
Sayers Close
Spencer Close
Sturt Road

The Green

The Hatches

The Sett

Timber Bank

December 2014

North (IB)
Number of
Electors Property
44 Banbury Close
9 Barnard Close
14 Beaumaris Parade
42 Berkeley Crescent
46 Bowling Green Court
38 Broadlands
34 Caernarvon
73 Calshot Way
77 Chilham Close
100 Clevedon Court
20 Dunbar Road
13 Elgin Way
7 Ely Close
82 Essex Close
25 Frimley Green Road
15 Glamis Close
148 Glencoe Close
62 Hastings Close
39 Helston Close
42 Hillside Crescent
82 Lansdowne Road
82 Ludlow Close
53 Lydford Close
59 Membury Close
279 Moor Road
27 Morton Close
75 Osborne Close
46 Peel Avenue
75 Pevensey Way
84 Radcliffe Close
96 Raglan Close
21 Sandringham Way
24 St Andrews Way
45 St Catherines Road
22 St Peters Way
109 Tenby Road
5 Walmer Close
63 Wansdyke Close

Number of
Electors
15
21
23
58
53
42
50
92
36
19
22
35
35
9
110
25
13
38
19
20
72
28
14
26
20
64
28
65
240
32
40
199
24
64
27
48
11
24



Wharf Road
Wharf Way
Wharfenden Way
Winston Close
Total

56 Windsor Way 53

17 Winterbourne Walk 11
24 Worsley Road 345
46

2320 2170



